
HULL ⇌ ZEEB LOLO
Christmas 2024 / New Year 2025 Schedule

DAY HULL ARRIVE HULL DEPART ZEEB ARRIVE ZEEB DEPART

Monday 23 Dec – – 09:00 19:30

Tuesday 24 Dec 09:00 – – –

Wednesday 25 Dec NO SAILINGS

Thursday 26 Dec NO SAILINGS

Friday 27 Dec – 17:00 – –

Saturday 28 Dec – – 09:00 19:30

Sunday 29 Dec 09:00 16:00 – –

Monday 30 Dec – – 09:00 19:30

Tuesday 31 Dec 09:00 – – –

Wednesday 1 Jan NO SAILINGS

Thursday 2 Jan NO SAILINGS

Friday 3 Jan – 17:00 – –

pofreight.com

Crossing Time 2hrs

DAY HULL CONTAINERS HULL CONTAINERS

Monday 23 Dec Normal Normal

Tuesday 24 Dec Closes 12:45 06:00 – 13:00

Wednesday 25 Dec CLOSED CLOSED

Thursday 26 Dec CLOSED CLOSED

Friday 27 Dec Normal Normal

Saturday 28 Dec Normal Normal

Sunday 29 Dec Normal Normal

Monday 30 Dec Normal Normal

Tuesday 31 Dec Closes 15:45 06:00 – 13:00*

Wednesday 1 Jan CLOSED CLOSED

Thursday 2 Jan Normal Normal

TSG TERMINAL OPENING TIMES

*Please note on 31st Dec collections by 13:00, however deliveries can still be made until 
15:45 to our Hull Terminal. These units will be collected by TSG on the 2nd Jan on reopening
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